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Cantilever shelving Univers, continuous 
shelving without end frame supports.
Slot-in assembly.
These shelving units have no end frame sup-
ports and are quick and easy to erect due to 
the slot-in assembly system.
The individual shelves can be easily changed 
and varied. The height of shelves is variable in 
16 mm steps.
Files of varying depths and construction can 
be easily stored. The combination of the 
varying widths available of 1000 and 750 mm 
allows optimal usage of room space.
All components are of high quality steel with 
a polyester coating except for the cabinets 
which are E1-wood and have melamine coated
surfaces. Shelving colour: light grey RAL 7035

Cantilever shelving Univers

Complete 
shelves

Complete shelving one-sided Complete shelving double-sided

H 2000 mm with 5 shelves H 2250 mm with 6 shelves H 2000 mm with 2 x 5 shelves H 2250 mm with 2 x 6 shelves
Width Depth Base unit Add-on Base unit  Add-on  Base unit  Add-on  Base unit  Add-on  

1000

250 8802 318,– 8803 251,– 8575 387,– 8576 296,– 8742 500,– 8943 409,– 8591 597,– 8592 486,–
300 8812 322,– 8813 256,– 8577 395,– 8578 303,– 8852 511,– 8853 424,– 8593 610,– 8594 499,–
400 8822 375,– 8823 308,– 8579 455,– 8580 364,– 8862 616,– 8763 526,– 8595 731,– 8596 620,–
500 8832 418,– 8833 347,– 8581 506,– 8582 414,– 8872 697,– 8873 607,– 8597 832,– 8598 722,–

750

250 8808 311,– 8809 244,– 8583 381,– 8584 289,– 8848 493,– 8849 404,– 8790 585,– 8791 475,–
300 8818 317,– 8819 250,– 8585 387,– 8586 296,– 8858 503,– 8859 413,– 8792 599,– 8793 488,–
400 8828 368,– 8829 296,– 8587 443,– 8588 352,– 8868 598,– 8869 507,– 8794 709,– 8795 599,–
500 8838 410,– 8839 339,– 8589 496,– 8590 405,– 8778 683,– 8779 593,– 8796 816,– 8797 705,–

Shelf with lateral supports Shelf with slot supports Shelf with side supports Bottom shelf with front edge Sloped shelf 

Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm
250 8770 25,50 8976 25,- 250 8911 25,50 8926 25,- 350 8635 40,30 8636 39,10 350 8646 40,30 8647 39,10 300 8761 39,60 8863 38,20
300 8771 27,30 8977 26,70 300 8912 27,30 8927 26,70
400 8772 36,50 8978 35,30 400 8913 36,50 8928 35,30 500 8737 53,50 8638 51,50 500 8648 53,50 8649 51,50500 8773 46,80 8979 45,90 500 8914 46,80 8929 45,90

53

45°edge 60 mm high

1 2 4

Movabe divider Clip End support for wall protection center panel Case – with 60-mm high front Case –  with 130-mm high front

Depth Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm Depth W 1000 mm
250 8658 6,80 250 5191 5,10 8765 8,50 8766 8,20 8920 8,70 8921 8,40 300 8708 55,80 300 8709 64,50
300 8719 7,80

Total width of add-ons = Width quoted + 5 mm/shelf + 30 mm
400 8446 8,50 300 5192 5,30
500 8621 12,20

155 60 1301514131110 End support 
for wall 

protection.
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Cantilever shelving Univers

Complete 
shelves

Complete shelving one-sided Complete shelving double-sided

H 2000 mm with 5 shelves H 2250 mm with 6 shelves H 2000 mm with 2 x 5 shelves H 2250 mm with 2 x 6 shelves
Width Depth Base unit Add-on Base unit  Add-on  Base unit  Add-on  Base unit  Add-on  

1000

250 8802 318,– 8803 251,– 8575 387,– 8576 296,– 8742 500,– 8943 409,– 8591 597,– 8592 486,–
300 8812 322,– 8813 256,– 8577 395,– 8578 303,– 8852 511,– 8853 424,– 8593 610,– 8594 499,–
400 8822 375,– 8823 308,– 8579 455,– 8580 364,– 8862 616,– 8763 526,– 8595 731,– 8596 620,–
500 8832 418,– 8833 347,– 8581 506,– 8582 414,– 8872 697,– 8873 607,– 8597 832,– 8598 722,–

750

250 8808 311,– 8809 244,– 8583 381,– 8584 289,– 8848 493,– 8849 404,– 8790 585,– 8791 475,–
300 8818 317,– 8819 250,– 8585 387,– 8586 296,– 8858 503,– 8859 413,– 8792 599,– 8793 488,–
400 8828 368,– 8829 296,– 8587 443,– 8588 352,– 8868 598,– 8869 507,– 8794 709,– 8795 599,–
500 8838 410,– 8839 339,– 8589 496,– 8590 405,– 8778 683,– 8779 593,– 8796 816,– 8797 705,–

Combination table. One-sided shelf support Dauble-sided shelf racks

Depth Base support   Add-on   Base support   Add-on   

1000
H 2000 mm 8704 178,– 8705 108,– 8734 215,– 8735 126,–
H 2250 mm 8706 214,– 8707 127,– 8736 257,– 8937 147,–
H 2500 mm 8908 257,– 8909 157,– 8738 306,– 8739 180,–

750
H 2000 mm 8716 175,– 8917 104,– 8746 212,– 8747 122,–
H 2250 mm 8918 210,– 8919 124,– 8948 254,– 8749 144,–
H 2500 mm 8720 253,– 8721 152,– 8750 303,– 8751 175,–

Shelving support

Max. load per shelf:  up to 300 mm deep 80 kg
 from 400mm deep 100 kg 

Max. load per unit
One-sided 400 kg

double sided 800kg
760

410

Max. load 
per shelf:  25kg
Total: 75kg

Liftable panel File trolley - 3 levels

Melamine-covered desk top
W 500 x D 300 mm

with central divider, 
rubber castors Ø 125 mm
W 900 x D 600 x H 1100 mm

8696 89,– 8697 549,–

Shelf with flaps Hanging-file support Hanging-file device Telescopic shelf
Claps 230-mm wide with
transparent plastic covery Depth 

Leitz/Elba
W 1000 mm

1 pce/rack due to
stability

Shelf with lateral supports and
telescopic shelf on rollers

Depth W 1000 mm Depth W 1000 mm Depth W 1000 mm
300 8743 91,– 300 8980 35,– 400 8676 138,– 300 8677 107,–

A4 A4

9876

Dividers for cases Sliding-door cabinet
With adjustable shelf is lockable 

Top fascia- without illumination
Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Accessory

Guiders set
(2 pcs)

8930 17,- 500 8971 49,– 8972 47,– Lateral 
clip

8934 4,10

Divider 
95 high 

8938 5,30 Depth W 1000 mm With illumination incl. 15 W flourescent 
lamp and electric series connection

Corridor sign 
right 

8970 3,90

Divider 130 high 8939 6,70 400 3189 279,– 500 8973 134,– 8974 127,– Corridor sign left 8989 3,90

 

rechts
links

19181716
460

According to security directives shelves with 
more than 2 m in height have to be fixed toge-
ther, to the wall or with the ceiling.
Wall connector Ceiling connector
5087       2,- 8924           18,30

With rack-to-rack connector please quote the exact length

Rack-to-rack connector
per metre 8688           21,40
Label
Transparent plastic, self-adhesive,
with white cardboard

per metre 5133           4,80

max.150 mm

max. 2500 mm

Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk



1918

1

7

7

12 7

7
7

3

7
7

Library shelving Libra

Library shelving in a modern design with numerous variation 
possibilities. A feature of the construction are the light but 
very stable 3 round steel tubular upright profiles, with diagonal 
welded metal stabilisers. All parts are powder coated in black 
RAL 9011, the frame has adjusting screws enabling a stable 
level assembly. The uprights have slots in them at 20 mm inter-
vals for the fixture of the shelves. The individual shelves are 
available in E1 grade wood with melamine surfaces in beech, 
or steel shelves powder coated in light grey RAL 7035 colour. 
The shelves are available with a 90° edge which is 40 mm high.

Load capacity per shelf:  60 kg
Load capacity per unit:  400 kg
Total width of shelf unit = width quoted + 15 mm/shelf + 40 
mm

Libra
 

Unit securing kit
for securing together 
two units back to back
(6 x pcs) 1185 1,10

Additional items

Steel shelves
without edge

Steel Shelf
in light grey
without 90° edge

Steel Shelf
in light grey
with 90° edge

Wooden shelf
Beech veneer
with 90° edge 

D 250 
D 300 
D 250
D 300
D 250
D 300

Depth 
250
Depth 
300
Depth 
250
Depth 
300
Depth 
250
Depth 
300

Steel shelves 
with edge
Wooden shelves 
with edge
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1000 750
1000 750 155 1000

140
750

140

1410
175,-
1430
179,-
1210
198,-
1230
210,-
1310
276,-
1330
286,-

1411
169,-
1431
175,-
1211
191,-
1231
201,-
1311
268,-
1331
278,-

1118
83,-
1138
85-

1118
83,-
1138
85,-
1118
83,-
1138
85,-

1119
233,-
1139
244,-
1119
233,-
1139
244,-
1319
275,-
1339
289,-

1420
207,-
1440
214,-
1220
237,-
1240
248,-
1320
322,-
1340
334,-

1421
203,-
1441
215,-
1221
229,-
1241
241,-
1321
316-
1341
327,-

1128
95-

1148
99,-
1128
95,-
1148
99,-
1128
95,-
1148
99,-

1129
284,-
1149
298,-
1129
284-
1149
298,-
1329
322,-
1349
341,-

1197 18,90
1293 19,70
1290                22,80
1295                24,20
1390 38,20
1395 39,50

1198                18,-
1294                18,60
1291 21,40
1296                22,80
1391                36,30
1396 37,40

 
1297                23,-
 
1297                23,-
 
1397 39,50

 
1298                22,80
 
1298                22,80
 
1398       37,40

1182         2,50 
1183 2,60
1182 2,50
1183 2,60
1182 2,50
1183 2,60

1194               8,50
1199               9,40
1194               8,50
1199               9,40
1394               9,60
1399             10,30

 
1180 25,90
 
1180 25,90
 
1180 25,90

 
1181 24,-
 
1181 24,-
 
1181 24,-

1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 3250 etc.

2300

1000 750 1000 750

1930

1000 750 1000 750

1432
207,-

1232
205,-

1332
286,-

 –

 –

 –

1433
197,-

1233
195,-

1333
276,-

 –

 –

 –

1442
242,-

1242
248-

1342
339,-

 –

 –

 –

1443
237,-

1243
241,-

1343
327,-

 –

 –

 –
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Library shelving Libra

Additional shelf
W 1000 mm

Additional shelf
W 750 mm

Add. angled shelf
W 1000 mm

Add. angled shelf
W 750 mm

Add-on
W 750
1 support
1 shelf
4 sloped 
shelves

Add-on
W 1000
1 support
1 shelf
4 sloped 
shelves

Add-on
W 750
1 support
5 shelves

Add-on
W 1000
1 support
5 shelves

Unit
support
for the end
of the row

External 
corner unit
for doublesided
racks 
2 x depth + 
60 mm

H 1930 mm, complete with shelves

Slot-in information fascia panel
100 mm high.

Normal shelves and angled shelves are
adjustable in height in 20 mm intervals.

External corner shelves for double sided units. 
(at 90° to each other). The wooden shelves 
have a rounded edge (see previous page) the 
steel shelves have a straight edge.

Additional lateral
support

Movable divider 
Inscribable

Facia panel
W 1000 mm

Facia panel
W 750 mm

Shelving in 2 width options, utilizing room space. Each width 
can be combined in intervals of 250 mm.

Add-on
W 750
1 support
1 shelf
5 sloped 
shelves

Add-on
W 1000 
1 support
1 shelf
5 sloped 
shelves

Add-on
W 750
1 support
6 shelves

Add-on
W 1000
1 support
6 shelves

Unit
support
for the end
of the row

External 
corner unit
for doublesi-
ded racks
2 x depth +
60 mm

H 2300 mm complete with shelves.
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